
 Date
Household 
Members 

Served 

First 
Time 

Guests

First Time 
People in 

Household

Repeat 
Guests

Total 
Guests 0 to 17 18 to 59 60+ Volunteer Time Approx Food

Distributed @ 50ibs

1/5/21 784 17 63 181 198 278 422 84 73.4 9,900
1/8/21 546 16 59 128 144 197 281 68 71.8 7,200

1/12/21 791 20 80 172 192 296 426 69 74.3 9,600
1/15/21 578 19 80 133 152 189 339 50 66.8 7,600
1/19/21 641 21 85 148 169 230 344 67 67.9 8,450
1/22/21 683 24 77 153 177 255 368 60 74.8 8,850
1/26/21 903 26 109 194 220 332 479 92 76.3 11,000

2/4/21 242 6 20 55 61 81 135 26 69.2 3,050
2/5/21 770 29 100 167 196 259 421 90 50.9 9,800

2/12/21 942 13 48 226 239 325 500 117 85 11,950
2/16/21 742 29 119 166 195 250 422 70 72.2 9,750
2/23/21 992 22 64 238 260 345 545 102 72.3 13,000
2/26/21 937 26 103 205 231 334 494 109 74.8 11,550

3/2/21 899 21 87 204 225 343 467 89 88.5 11,250
3/5/21 822 20 77 188 208 259 471 92 68.3 10,400
3/9/21 969 28 105 217 245 336 515 118 83.2 12,250

3/12/21 751 22 78 176 198 257 399 95 77.1 9,900
3/16/21 704 18 64 164 182 244 380 80 78.2 9,100
3/19/21 624 20 65 150 170 202 347 75 75.3 8,500
3/23/21 602 13 60 145 158 202 332 68 78.8 7,900
3/26/21 626 15 56 139 154 216 337 73 65.4 7,700
3/30/21 643 11 30 152 163 242 341 60 74.8 8,150

Q1 Totals 16,191 436 1,629 3,701 4,137 5,672 8,765 1,754 1,619 206,850
4/2/21 643 14 48 154 168 210 374 59 77.2 8,400
4/6/21 775 14 50 175 189 281 415 79 62.9 9,450
4/9/21 803 10 42 188 198 274 434 95 75.3 9,900

4/13/21 492 15 54 106 121 171 269 52 78.8 6,050
4/16/21 607 20 87 136 156 199 342 66 81.3 7,800

YTD TOTALS 19,511 509 1,910 4,460 4,969 6,807 10,599 2,105 1,995 248,450

Ages in Household

2021 YTD DISTRIBUTION DAY REPORT



 Date
Household 
Members 

Served 

First 
Time 

Guests

First Time 
People in 

Household

Repeat 
Guests

Total 
Guests Black White Hispanic Asian Other 0 to 17 18 to 59 60+ Approx Food

Distributed @ 50ibs
1/5/21 784 17 63 181 198 0 5 183 0 10 278 422 84 9,900
1/8/21 546 16 59 128 144 3 10 121 3 7 197 281 68 7,200

1/12/21 791 20 80 172 192 2 5 174 1 10 296 426 69 9,600
1/15/21 578 19 80 133 152 3 9 129 2 10 189 339 50 7,600
1/19/21 641 21 85 148 169 6 11 141 1 10 230 344 67 8,450
1/22/21 683 24 77 153 177 6 6 149 4 12 255 368 60 8,850
1/26/21 903 26 109 194 220 1 5 204 1 9 332 479 92 11,000
1/29/21

2/4/21 242 6 20 55 61 0 2 53 0 6 81 135 26 3,050
2/5/21 770 29 100 167 196 0 6 179 2 9 259 421 90 9,800

2/12/21 942 13 48 226 239 3 10 207 1 18 325 500 117 11,950
2/16/21 742 29 119 166 195 2 8 161 2 22 250 422 70 9,750
2/23/21 992 22 64 238 260 7 8 233 3 9 345 545 102 13,000
2/26/21 937 26 103 205 231 3 10 204 2 12 334 494 109 11,550

3/2/21 899 21 87 204 225 3 8 199 0 15 343 467 89 11,250
3/5/21 822 20 77 188 208 2 6 191 1 8 259 471 92 10,400
3/9/21 969 28 105 217 245 3 8 218 1 15 336 515 118 12,250

3/12/21 751 22 78 176 198 3 6 174 2 13 257 399 95 9,900
3/16/21 704 18 64 164 182 2 7 158 2 13 244 380 80 9,100
3/19/21 624 20 65 150 170 3 7 145 3 12 202 347 75 8,500
3/23/21 602 13 60 145 158 2 7 144 0 5 202 332 68 7,900
3/26/21 626 15 56 139 154 3 6 135 1 9 216 337 73 7,700
3/30/21 643 11 30 152 163 1 5 147 1 9 242 341 60 8,150

Q1 Totals 16,191 436 1,629 3,701 4137 58 155 3,649 33 243 5,672 8,765 1,754 206,850
4/2/21 643 14 48 154 168 2 8 140 4 14 210 374 59 8,400
4/6/21 775 14 50 175 189 1 4 173 3 8 281 415 79 9,450
4/9/21 803 10 42 188 198 3 8 175 3 9 274 434 95 9,900

4/13/21 492 15 54 106 121 2 8 103 2 6 171 269 52 6,050
4/16/21 607 20 87 136 156 1 7 137 0 11 199 342 66 7,800

YTD TOTALS 19,511 509 1,910 4,460 4,969 67 190 4,377 45 291 6,807 10,599 2,105 248,450

Closed Due to Inclement Weather

Race/Ethnicity of Guest

2021 YTD DISTRIBUTION DAY REPORT

Ages in Household


